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Digital Graphic Design

1728 Hours

Term 1:

Text

AutoCAD 2015 Tutorial: 2-D Fundamentals
Technical lllustration

MS Windows 7 Introductory

Drafting Kit

Flash Drive

Term 2 :

Text

Adobe PhotoShop CS6

Adobe Dreamweaver CS6

Adobe Indesign CS6

Basics of Design Layout & Typography for

Beginners

Term 3:

Text

Adobe Flash CS6
Adobe lllustrator CS6

Cost estimates based on:
FALL 2016 expenses

All books and materials listed are required unless otherwise noted.

ISBN#
9781585038640
1566378710
9781439081051
Supply
Supply
Books & Supplies
Tuition
Tech Access Fee
Student Activity Fee
Term 1 Estimate:

Estimated Cost
$42.00
$62.00
$77.00
$40.00
$12.00

$233.00
$1,139.00
$67.00
$10.00

$1,449.00

*plus applicable sales tax

ISBN#

9781936201099
9781936201174
9781936201112

1401879527

Books & Supplies
Tuition

Tech Access Fee
Student Activity Fee
Term 2 Estimate:

Estimated Cost
$53.00
$50.00
$53.00

$38.00

$194.00
$1,139.00
$67.00
$10.00

$1,410.00

*plus applicable sales tax

ISBN#
9781936201150
9781936201136
Books & Supplies
Tuition
Tech Access Fee
Student Activity Fee
Term 3 Estimate:

Estimated Cost
$53.00
$51.00

$104.00
$1,139.00
$67.00
$10.00

$1,320.00

*plus applicable sales tax

*Prices are subject to change without notice.

6-28-16



Term 4:
Text

No additional books or supplies are required

Term 4:

Text
Parametric Modeling Solidworks

After completion of the 3rd term, a student will choose from the following options:

ISBN# Estimated Cost
Books & Supplies $0.00
Tuition $1,139.00

Tech Access Fee $67.00
Student Activity Fee $10.00
Term 4 Estimate: $1,216.00

*plus applicable sales tax

ISBN# Estimated Cost
9781585036998 $48.00
Books & Supplies $48.00
Tuition $1,139.00

Tech Access Fee $67.00
Student Activity Fee $10.00
Term 4 Estimate: $1,264.00

*plus applicable sales tax

The Tennessee College of Applied Technology - Crump does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs and activities.

*Prices are subject to change without notice.
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