

Cost estimates based on: FALL 2016 expenses

All books and materials listed are required unless otherwise noted.

Digital Graphic Design

1728 Hours

Term 1:		
Text	ISBN#	Estimated Cost
AutoCAD 2015 Tutorial: 2-D Fundamentals	9781585038640	\$42.00
Technical Illustration	1566378710	\$62.00
MS Windows 7 Introductory	9781439081051	\$77.00
Drafting Kit	Supply	\$40.00
Flash Drive	Supply	\$12.00
	Books & Supplies	\$233.00
	Tuition	\$1,139.00
	Tech Access Fee	\$67.00
	Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
	Term 1 Estimate:	\$1,449.00
*plus applicable sales ta		
Term 2 :		
Text	ISBN#	Estimated Cost
Adobe PhotoShop CS6	9781936201099	\$53.00
Adobe Dreamweaver CS6	9781936201174	\$50.00

Adobe PhotoShop CS6	9781936201099	\$53.00
Adobe Dreamweaver CS6	9781936201174	\$50.00
Adobe Indesign CS6	9781936201112	\$53.00
Basics of Design Layout & Typography for	1401070507	¢29.00
Beginners	1401879527	\$38.00
	Books & Supplies	\$194.00
	Tuition	\$1,139.00
	Tech Access Fee	\$67.00
	Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
	Term 2 Estimate:	\$1,410.00
*plus applicable sales t		
Term 3:		

Text	ISBN#	Estimated Cost
Adobe Flash CS6	9781936201150	\$53.00
Adobe Illustrator CS6	9781936201136	\$51.00
n	Books & Supplies	\$104.00
	Tuition	\$1,139.00
	Tech Access Fee	\$67.00
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00
	Term 3 Estimate:	\$1,320.00
	*plus applicable sales tax	

After completion of the 3rd term, a student will choose from the following options:

	Term 4:		
al	Text	ISBN#	Estimated Cost
: Digital Designer	No additional books or supplies are required		
		Books & Supplies	\$0.00
n 1 ics		Tuition	\$1,139.00
Option 1 Graphics		Tech Access Fee	\$67.00
0 20		Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
		Term 4 Estimate:	\$1,216.00
		*plus app	licable sales tax
	Term 4:		
al	Text	ISBN#	Estimated Cost
Option 2: Digital raphics Illustrator	Parametric Modeling Solidworks	9781585036998	\$48.00
	5	Books & Supplies	\$48.00
Option 2 Graphics		Tuition	\$1,139.00
ptic		Tech Access Fee	\$67.00
O E		Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
		Term 4 Estimate:	\$1,264.00
		*plus app	licable sales tax

The Tennessee College of Applied Technology - Crump does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs and activities.